



drp

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

WRIT PETITION NO.2390 OF 2023

Vijay Laxmandas Shrishrimal and Another PETITIONERS

VERSUS

Sarangdhar Murlidhar Bajaj (Died) LRs RESPONDENTS

.....
Mr. B. R. Sable, Advocate for the petitioners

.....

[CORAM : NITIN B. SURYAWANSHI, J.]

DATE : 24th MARCH, 2023

ORDER :

Learned advocate for the petitioner to take appropriate steps, to serve the unserved respondents within a period of two weeks from today.

[NITIN B. SURYAWANSHI]
JUDGE